	·			
M1700000 5463				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900300371149			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<b>FILED</b> DEFARENCE 2017 JUN 27 AH 8: 17 TJUN 27 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	WN 20 TOT PHE			

•••

ļ.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.'

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 701641 7264129

AUTHORIZATION

nelleran :

ORDER DATE : June 27, 2017

ORDER TIME : 3:31 PM

ORDER NO. : 701641-020

CUSTOMER NO: 7264129

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: HD PENSION FARMLAND LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 28, 2017

CSC ROXANNE TURNER

SUBJECT: HD PENSION FARMLAND LLC Ref. Number: W17000053442 Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for HD PENSION FARMLAND LLC and check(s) totaling \$120.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$5.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00013041

11 28 22 ... £

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations, P.O. BOX 6397 Tallahassee Florida 39314

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

....

## 1. HD Pension Farmland LLC

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida The elternate name must include "Limit	ted Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")	
Delaware		3		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	epenalty lability)		
197 Clarendon Street, 8th Floor		6. 197 Clarendon Stre	6. 197 Clarendon Street	
(Street Address of I	runcipal Office)	•	ng Address)	
Boston, MA 02116		<u>C-08-99</u>		
		Boston, MA 02116	AS 22	
		······		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
The second states and states	·	<u>1.01</u> acceptuole;	N 2 P	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		SSI SSI	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
Office Address.			E (2)	
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>3230</u>		
-1-4	(City)		Lip code)	
gistered agent's accep	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p	wasans for the above stand lie	-	
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as			
	ons of all statutes relative to the proper			
d accept the obligations	s of my position as registered agent.			
	Corporation Service Company M		Melissa Zender	
	(Registered agent)	mature)	Asst. Vice President	
		-		
	city and address of the person(s) who has	• •	are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Kancock Netural Resource Group, Inc.	197 Clarendon Street, Boston, MA 02116	Manager		
		·		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) -4/

10/14 Signature of an authorized person

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Margaret Beagen, Secretary of Hancock Natural Resource Group, Inc.

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HD PENSION FARMLAND LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HD PENSION FARMLAND LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 202787999 Date: 06-27-17

5083585 8300 SR# 20174970930

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1